

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 10669/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEVARAJ URS MEDICAL COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9079/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 15-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shreyasi Kunwar,Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter again on 15.01.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB